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Alumni Feedback analysis on syllabus 

Alumni Feedback Analysis (Session 2017-18) 

Employer’s feedback is received on different criteria for session 2017-18 as follows: 

 

S.No. Description Remarks 

Excellent Very Good Good Normal Poor 

1 How do  you that the syllabus was a sufficient 

updated syllabus ?  
10% 

 

28% 33% 20% 9% 

2 How do you rate that the  syllabus generate 

interest in research ? 
9%  28% 37% 16% 10% 

3 How do you rate the course content has enough 

scope for development of analytical, logical, 

technical & creative skills to the students ?  

10%  30% 31% 19% 10 

% 

4 How do you rate the syllabus has been helpful to 

you with present status or employment or higher 

education  ? 

15% 30% 31% 15% 9% 

5 How do you rate that the sufficient number of 

prescribed books are available in the library ? 
8% 29% 33% 24% 6% 

6  How do you rate the syllabus help to developing 

personality? 
15% 30% 34% 13% 8% 

7 How do you rate  the syllabus develop the global 

competence of student? 
5% 22% 31% 29% 13% 

8  How do you rate the syllabus effective in 

developing innovative thinking? 
10% 

 

26% 31% 25% 8% 
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1.How do  you that the syllabus was a sufficient updated syllabus ?  

 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2017-18 10% 28% 33% 20% 9% 

 

 

 

 

2. How do you rate that the  syllabus generate interest in research ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2017-18 9%  28% 37% 16% 10% 
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3. How do you rate the course content has enough scope for development of 

analytical, logical, technical & creative skills to the students ? 

 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2017-18 10%  30% 31% 18% 10% 

 

 

4.How do you rate the syllabus has been helpful to you with present status or 

employment or higher education ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2017-18 15% 30% 31% 15% 9% 
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5. How do you rate that the sufficient number of prescribed book are available 

in the library? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2017-18 8% 29% 33% 24% 6% 

 

 

 

6  How do you rate the syllabus help to developing personality? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2017-18 15% 30% 34% 13% 8% 
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7.How do you rate  the syllabus develop the global competence of student? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2017-18 5% 22% 31% 29% 13% 

 

 

  

8.How do you rate the syllabus effective in developing innovative thinking? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2017-18 10% 26% 31% 25% 8% 
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Alumni Feedback analysis on syllabus 

Alumni Feedback Analysis (Session 2018-19) 

Employer’s feedback is received on different criteria for session 2018-19 as follows: 

 

S.No. Description Remarks 

Excellent Very Good Good Normal Poor 

1 How do  you that the syllabus was a sufficient 

updated syllabus ?  
11% 

 

31% 32% 18% 8% 

2 How do you rate that the  syllabus generate 

interest in research ? 
10%  29% 35% 17% 9% 

3 How do you rate the course content has enough 

scope for development of analytical, logical, 

technical & creative skills to the students ?  

12%  28% 30% 20% 10 

% 

4 How do you rate the syllabus has been helpful to 

you with present status or employment or higher 

education  ? 

16% 29% 32% 14% 9% 

5 How do you rate that the sufficient number of 

prescribed books are available in the library ? 
9% 28% 31% 26% 6% 

6  How do you rate the syllabus help to developing 

personality? 
16% 29% 32% 15% 8% 

7 How do you rate  the syllabus develop the global 

competence of student? 
5% 22% 35% 27% 11% 

8  How do you rate the syllabus effective in 

developing innovative thinking? 
11% 

 

26% 30% 26% 7% 
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1.  How do  you that the syllabus was a sufficient updated syllabus ?   

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2018-19 11% 

 

31% 32% 18% 8% 

 

 

 

2.  How do you rate that the  syllabus generate interest in research ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2018-19 10%  29% 35% 17% 9% 
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3. How do you rate the course content has enough scope for development of 

analytical, logical, technical & creative skills to the students ?  

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2018-19 12%  28% 30% 20% 10 

% 

 

 

4.  How do you rate the syllabus has been helpful to you with present status or 

employment or higher education  ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2018-19 16% 29% 32% 14% 9% 
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5. How do you rate that the sufficient number of prescribed books are available in 

the library ? 

 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2018-19 9% 28% 31% 26% 6% 

 

 

6.  How do you rate the syllabus help to developing personality? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2018-19 16% 29% 32% 15% 8% 
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7. How do you rate  the syllabus develop the global competence of student? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2018-19 5% 22% 35% 27% 11% 

 

 

8.How do you rate the syllabus effective in developing innovative thinking? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2018-19 11% 

 

26% 30% 26% 7% 
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Alumni Feedback analysis on syllabus 

Alumni Feedback Analysis( Session 2019-20) 

Employer’s feedback is received on different criteria for session 2019-20 as follows: 

 

S.No. Description Remarks 

Excellent Very Good Good Normal Poor 

1 How do  you that the syllabus was a sufficient 

updated syllabus ?  
16% 

 

32% 35% 12% 5% 

2 How do you rate that the  syllabus generate 

interest in research ? 
10%  31% 37% 15% 7% 

3 How do you rate the course content has enough 

scope for development of analytical, logical, 

technical & creative skills to the students ?  

15%  30% 33% 15% 7% 

4 How do you rate the syllabus has been helpful to 

you with present status or employment or higher 

education  ? 

17% 30% 30% 14% 9% 

5 How do you rate that the sufficient number of 

prescribed books are available in the library ? 
12% 33% 35% 12% 8% 

6  How do you rate the syllabus help to developing 

personality? 
15% 30% 32% 17% 6% 

7 How do you rate  the syllabus develop the global 

competence of student? 
8% 22% 33% 25% 12% 

8  How do you rate the syllabus effective in 

developing innovative thinking? 
14% 

 

31% 31% 20% 4% 
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1. How do  you that the syllabus was a sufficient updated syllabus ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2019-20 16% 

 

32% 35% 12% 5% 

 

 

 

2. How do you rate that the  syllabus generate interest in research ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2019-20 10%  31% 37% 15% 7% 

 

 

 

 

16% 

32% 
35% 

12% 

5% 

   

Excellent

Very good

Good

Normal

Poor

10% 

31% 

37% 

15% 

7% 

   

Excellent

Very good

Good

Normal

Poor



Feedback analysis committee  14 

3. How do you rate the course content has enough scope for development of 

analytical, logical, technical & creative skills to the students ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2019-20 15%  30% 33% 15% 7% 

 

 

4. How do you rate the syllabus has been helpful to you with present status or 

employment or higher education? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2019-20 17% 30% 30% 14% 9% 
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5. How do you rate that the sufficient number of prescribed books are available in 

the library? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2019-20 12% 33% 35% 12% 8% 

 

 

6. How do you rate the syllabus help to developing personality? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2019-20 15% 30% 32% 17% 6% 
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7. How do you rate the syllabus develop the global competence of student? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2019-20 8% 22% 33% 25% 12% 

 

 

 

 8. How do you rate the syllabus effective in developing innovative thinking? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2019-20 14% 31% 31% 20% 4% 
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Alumni Feedback analysis on syllabus 

Alumni Feedback Analysis( Session 2020-21) 

Employer’s feedback is received on different criteria for session 2020-21 as follows: 

 

S.No. Description Remarks 

Excellent Very Good Good Normal Poor 

1 How do  you that the syllabus was a sufficient 

updated syllabus ?  
18% 

 

36% 36% 8% 2% 

2 How do you rate that the  syllabus generate 

interest in research ? 
11%  35% 37% 12% 5% 

3 How do you rate the course content has enough 

scope for development of analytical, logical, 

technical & creative skills to the students ?  

11%  35% 37% 12% 5% 

4 How do you rate the syllabus has been helpful to 

you with present status or employment or higher 

education  ? 

18% 35% 32% 12% 3% 

5 How do you rate that the sufficient number of 

prescribed books are available in the library ? 
15% 35% 36% 9% 5% 

6  How do you rate the syllabus help to developing 

personality? 
15% 32% 33% 15% 5% 

7 How do you rate  the syllabus develop the global 

competence of student? 
7% 23% 32% 24% 14% 

8  How do you rate the syllabus effective in 

developing innovative thinking? 
16% 

 

32% 30% 18% 4% 
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1. How do you that the syllabus was a sufficient updated syllabus ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2020-21 18% 

 

36% 36% 8% 2% 

 

 

 

2. How do you rate that the  syllabus generate interest in research ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2020-21 11%  35% 37% 12% 5% 
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3. How do you rate the course content has enough scope for development of 

analytical, logical, technical & creative skills to the students ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2020-21 11%  35% 37% 12% 5% 

 

 

4. How do you rate the syllabus has been helpful to you with present status or 

employment or higher education? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2020-21 18% 35% 32% 12% 3% 
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5. How do you rate that the sufficient number of prescribed books are available in 

the library? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2020-21 15% 35% 36% 9% 5% 

 

 

6. How do you rate the syllabus help to developing personality? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2020-21 15% 32% 33% 15% 5% 
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7. How do you rate the syllabus develop the global competence of student? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2020-21 7% 23% 32% 24% 14% 

 

 

 

 8. How do you rate the syllabus effective in developing innovative thinking? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2020-21 16% 

 

32% 30% 18% 5% 
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Alumni Feedback analysis on syllabus 

Alumni Feedback Analysis( Session 2021-22) 

Employer’s feedback is received on different criteria for session 2021-22 as follows: 

 

S.No. Description Remarks 

Excellent Very Good Good Normal Poor 

1 How do  you that the syllabus was a sufficient 

updated syllabus ?  
19% 

 

36% 37% 6% 2% 

2 How do you rate that the  syllabus generate 

interest in research ? 
12%  36% 37% 10% 5% 

3 How do you rate the course content has enough 

scope for development of analytical, logical, 

technical & creative skills to the students ?  

17%  38% 32% 9% 4% 

4 How do you rate the syllabus has been helpful to 

you with present status or employment or higher 

education  ? 

18% 37% 31% 11% 3% 

5 How do you rate that the sufficient number of 

prescribed books are available in the library ? 
16% 37% 37% 8% 2% 

6  How do you rate the syllabus help to developing 

personality? 
16% 35% 34% 11% 4% 

7 How do you rate  the syllabus develop the global 

competence of student? 
8% 25% 33% 22% 12% 

8  How do you rate the syllabus effective in 

developing innovative thinking? 
16% 

 

35% 32% 12% 5% 
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1. How do you that the syllabus was a sufficient updated syllabus ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2021-22 19% 

 

36% 37% 6% 2% 

 

 

 

2. How do you rate that the  syllabus generate interest in research ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2021-22 12%  36% 37% 10% 5% 
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3. How do you rate the course content has enough scope for development of 

analytical, logical, technical & creative skills to the students ? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2021-22 17%  38% 32% 9% 4% 

 

 

4. How do you rate the syllabus has been helpful to you with present status or 

employment or higher education? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2021-22 18% 37% 31% 11% 3% 
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5. How do you rate that the sufficient number of prescribed books are available in 

the library? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2021-22 16% 37% 37% 8% 2% 

 

 

6. How do you rate the syllabus help to developing personality? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2021-22 16% 35% 34% 11% 4% 
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7. How do you rate the syllabus develop the global competence of student? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2021-22 8% 25% 33% 22% 12% 

 

 

 

 8. How do you rate the syllabus effective in developing innovative thinking? 

Year Excellent Very good Good Normal  Poor 

2021-22 16% 

 

35% 32% 12% 5% 
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